
LHIOD101

LH IODO 10 1000ML DISINFECTANT

Broad-spectrum disinfectant for skin disinfection and hygiene in wards at risk of infection.
Antiseptic-antibacterial for use in the following cases: 

Preparation of the operating field
Skin disinfection prior to injection therapy
Use as an antiseptic-microbicide in medical surgeries.

Surgical medical device
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For further information and/or technical data related to the product, please refer to the Oscar Boscarol Company.
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